r

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

TUESDAY, MAY 07, 2013

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

PULLED OUT OPEN
SCHEDULED |\ 'cro\ ok AM PM
SYSTEM
WIDE 1,239 98.9% 5 9
2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY
Afternoon Peak
SCHEDULED AVAILABLE
DEMAND
LRV 114 111
F LINE 24 28
CABLE CAR 27 30
WOODS 155 172
KIRKLAND 118 130
FLYNN 102 111
POTRERO 40’ 53 57
POTRERO 60’ 37 38
PRESIDIO 123 136
TOTAL 753 813

SFMTA

Municipal Transportation Agency
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ON DAY OFF

26

SPARE RATIO

-3%
17%
11%
11%
10%
9%
8%
3%
11%
8%




Time
Date

08:12
05/07/13

08:27
05/07/13

12:07
05/07/13
12:42
05/07/13

13:47
05/07/13

3. OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM

Scheduled Total Sick Vacation | Unplanned Other
WE Unavailable Leave Reasons
Cable Car 122 23 9 6 8 0
Green 232 62 36 14 11 1
Kirkland 241 41 13 10 16 2
Potrero 234 41 18 9 14 0
Presidio 211 37 14 10 13 0
Woods 409 72 29 13 23 7
TOTAL 1,667 312 129 69 104 10
4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS
Accidents
) Vehicle _ Nature of Occurrence Delay
Run ' Line Location .
# Action Taken Start = End
456 | 14L 6225 |MISSION & MAIN (OB) VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/TRUCK 08:05  108:32
COLLISION (HIT &RUN )
424 | 38 6403 |GEARY & 30TH AVE (IB) VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO  08:29 09:27
COLLISION
164 | 9L 8441 |POTRERO &25THST(OB)  DIRTY COACH 12:.07 1213
96 S 9622 MARKET BETWEEN 5TH SECURITY INCIDENT - 12:42  14:30
STREET & 6TH STREET (OB) ATTEMPTED THEFT
516 | 38L 6421 MARKET BETWEEN SANSOME RENDERING AID 1347  14:30
& NEW MONTGOMERY (OB)
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Time
Date

14:03

05/07/13

16:37

05/07/13

19:54

05/07/13

19:59

05/07/13

Time
Date

12:26
05/07/13

Run

Vehicle
#

6260

5611

5576

5463

Nature of Occurrence

Action Taken

VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO

VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO

OPERATOR - INTERVIEW
PASSENGER FALL - ON-BOARD

Location
STOCKTON & SUTTER (OB)
COLLISION
FULTON & SHRADER (IB)
COLLISION
LYON & GREENWICH (OB)
ALLEDGE

HAMPSHIRE & 24TH STREET VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO

(IB) COLLISION

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Run | Line
458 | 8X
69 21
154 45
469 33
Line
30
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Vehicle

#

Nature of Occurrence

Location

Action Taken

MASON BETWEEN SUTTER & | SFFD ACTIVITY -

POST (1B,0B)

DETOUR/BLOCKING ROUTE

Delay
Start

14:03
16:37

20:02

19:59

End
14:20

18:16

20:24

20:44

Delay

Start
12:26

End
16:04
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