



#### DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

## TUESDAY, MAY 07, 2013

## 1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN AM PM		WORKED ON DAY OFF	
SYSTEM WIDE	1,239	98.9%	5	9	26	

#### 2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

#### **Afternoon Peak**

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	111	-3%
F LINE	24	28	17%
CABLE CAR	27	30	11%
WOODS	155	172	11%
KIRKLAND	118	130	10%
FLYNN	102	111	9%
POTRERO 40'	53	57	8%
POTRERO 60'	37	38	3%
PRESIDIO	123	136	11%
TOTAL	753	813	8%



## 3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	122	23	9	6	8	0
Flynn	218	36	10	7	19	0
Green	232	62	36	14	11	1
Kirkland	241	41	13	10	16	2
Potrero	234	41	18	9	14	0
Presidio	211	37	14	10	13	0
Woods	409	72	29	13	23	7
TOTAL	1,667	312	129	69	104	10

## 4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

#### **Accidents**

Time Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Kuli	Line	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
08:12 05/07/13	456	14L	6225	MISSION & MAIN (OB)	VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/TRUCK COLLISION (HIT & RUN )	08:05	08:32
08:27 05/07/13	424	38	6403	GEARY & 30TH AVE (IB)	VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO COLLISION	08:29	09:27
12:07 05/07/13	164	9L	8441	POTRERO & 25TH ST (OB)	DIRTY COACH	12:07	12:13
12:42 05/07/13	96	5	5622	MARKET BETWEEN 5TH STREET & 6TH STREET (OB)	SECURITY INCIDENT - ATTEMPTED THEFT	12:42	14:30
13:47 05/07/13	516	38L	6421	MARKET BETWEEN SANSOME & NEW MONTGOMERY (OB)	RENDERING AID	13:47	14:30

Page 2 of 3 Service Day: May 7, 2013

Time Run	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay		
Date	Kuli	Lille	#	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
14:03 05/07/13	458	8X	6260	STOCKTON & SUTTER (OB)	VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO COLLISION	14:03	14:20
16:37 05/07/13	69	21	5611	FULTON & SHRADER (IB)	VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO COLLISION	16:37	18:16
19:54 05/07/13	154	45	5576	LYON & GREENWICH (OB)	OPERATOR - INTERVIEW PASSENGER FALL - ON-BOARD ALLEDGE	20:02	20:24
19:59 05/07/13	469	33	5463	HAMPSHIRE & 24TH STREET (IB)	VEHICLE INCIDENT - MUNI/AUTO COLLISION	19:59	20:44

# Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time Date Run Line Vehicle #	Line	Vehicle	Location	Nature of Occurrence	De	Delay	
	Location	Action Taken	Start	End			
12:26 05/07/13		30		MASON BETWEEN SUTTER & POST (IB,OB)	SFFD ACTIVITY - DETOUR/BLOCKING ROUTE	12:26	16:04

Page 3 of 3 Service Day: May 7, 2013